
CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Curriculum Committee
Student/Faculty Affairs 
Open House Committee
Board of Ethical Behavior Justices
Board of Ethical Behavior Alternates

Fundraising Chair
Intramural Chair

President Weston Ahles
Vice President Alyssa Hobbs
Secretary Lauren Dock
Treasurer Jenna Marston
Curriculum Committee Carlee Oberlin, Jimena Kilian, Tiffany Stucky
Student/Faculty Affairs Lauryn Mauler, Abi Huber, Mackenzie Birney
Open House Committee Mallory Beltz, Emily Atkinson
Board of Ethical Behavior Justices Whitney Mahan, Destiny Serrano
Board of Ethical Behavior Alternates Mary Rosa, Shannon Spillers
Social Chairs Callahan Register, Lindsey Payne
Fundraising Chair Ilya Verekhman, Alyssa Flores
Intramural Chair Sophia Pogranichniy

President Jordan Daugherty
Vice President Kristina Powell
Secretary Trinity Pfaff
Treasurer Jessica Carnal
Curriculum Committee Ivy Schmid
Student/Faculty Affairs Caleb Hildebrand
Open House Committee Milan Black, Samantha LeBlanc
Board of Ethical Behavior Chancellor Rayanna Otterholt
Board of Ethical Behavior Clerk Gabrielle Maroulis
Board of Ethical Behavior Justices
Board of Ethical Behavior Alternates
Social Chairs Reaghan Jokovich, Mackenzie Germino, Aidan McNerney
Fundraising Chair Kylie Acebedo, Rachel Calame, Lillian Van De Weghe
Intramural Chair Haley Cuba, Kaitlyn Desmond

Social Chairs

1st Year (Class of 2028)

2nd Year (Class of 2027)

3rd Year (Class of 2026)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Megan Hamilton 
Vice President Alli Burnett
Secretary Sam Wylie
Treasurer Deanna Gennett
Curriculum Committee Elise Hesseltine, Heather Moulding, & Kirsten Stous
Student/Faculty Affairs Dannell Kopp & Mikayla Lacher
Open House Committee Kaitlyn Megee & Kortnee VanDonge
Board of Ethical Behavior Justices Kayla Majors, Carly Straight

Board of Ethical Behavior Alternates
Violet Biggs & Elaine LaRoche
Kaitlyn Megee & Lauren Wienker

Social Chairs Kaitlyn Megee & Devyn Corrales 
Fundraising Chair Zade Nyberg, Devyn Corrales, & Greta Pereira
Intramural Chair Andrew Sparks & Caleb Wright 

President Colben Dodson, 2026
Vice President Kylynn Mallen, 2026
Secretary Samantha Trimble, 2026
Treasurer Chance Kopsa, 2026
Fundraising Avery Dull , 2027     /   Jenna Nevius, 2027
Wetlab Coordinators Thomas Christensen, 2026   /   Mackenzie Faircloth, 2027
Social Medial Chair Serena Schotanus, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Gregg Hanzlicek

President Amanda Bolinger, 2026
Vice President Kenzie Jones, 2026
Secretary Morgan Dutton, 2026
Treasurer Clare Kohl, 2027
Fundraising Chair Jenna Marston, 2027
Wetlab & Events Coordinator Tessa Flournoy, 2026 & Reaghan Jokovich, 2026
Faculty Advisors Drs. Chris Blevins & Katie Delph

American Association of Equine Practitioners (SCAAEP)

American Association of Bovine Practitioners (AABP)

Dependent Student Organizations (DSO) / Sponsored Organizations

4th Year (Class of 2025)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Ivy Schmid, 2026
Vice President Molly Millett, 2027
Secretary Carley LaDu, 2027
Treasurer Mia Kim, 2027
Fundraising Chair Shelby Noel, 2027
Wetlab Coordinator Rayanna Otterholt, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Jessica Meekins

President Colben Dodson, 2026
Vice President Samantha LeBlanc, 2026
Secretary Jerilyn Nelson, 2027
Treasurer Carter Claxton, 2026
Wet Lab Chair Thomas Christensen II, 2026
Fundraising Chair Charles Wassberg, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Jordan Gebhardt

President Lillian Van De Weghe, 2026
Vice President Mackenzie Germino, 2026
Treasurer
Secretary Gianna Davella, 2026
Fundraising Chair
Faculty Advisor Dr. Susan Nelson

President William Crewe, 2027
Vice President Ilya Verekhman, 2027
Treasurer Bryce Gabbard, 2027
Secretary
Fundraising Chair Shelby Noel, 2027
Wet Lab Coordinator
Social Media Chair
Faculty Advisor Drs. Trenton Shrader & Gretel Tovar

President Trinity Pfaff, 2026
Vice President Heather Moulding, 2025
Secretary Sonia Moreno, 2025
Treasurer Danielle Lopez, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Shane Lyon 

American Association of Swine Veterinarians (SCAASV)

Avian Medicine Club

CVM Canine Club

American Association of Feline Practitioners (AAFP)

American Veterinary Society of Animal Behavior (SCAVSAB)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Phoebe McNeely, 2027
Vice President
Treasurer Cheyla Myrick, 2027
Secretary Maura Porter, 2026
Fundraising Chair Rayanna Otterholt, 2026
Wetlab Coordinator
Faculty Advisor Dr. Nicolette Cassel

President Morgan Dutton, 2026
Vice President Rebecca Thebo, 2027
Treasurer Jenna Marston, 2027
Secretary
Faculty Advisor Dr. Emily Reppert

President Aubrie Rich, 2025
Vice President Ian Hall, 2025
Secretary Ashley Shandy, 2025
Treasurer Ivy Schmid, 2026
Fundraising Chairs Heidi Anderson, 2025
Wetlab Coordinators Annie Harris, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. David Upchurch

President Ally Leslie, 2026
Vice President Serena Schotanus, 2026
Secretary Maddie Martin, 2026
Treasurer Thomas Christensen, 2026
Fundraising Coordinator
Wet lab Coordinator
Faculty Advisor Dr. Bryan Weaver

President Bryce Gabbard, 2027
Vice President Alyssa Hobbs, 2027
Secretary Kate Lewis, 2027
Treasurer
Aquatics Liason William Crewe, 2027
Fundraising Chair Carter McFadden, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Gretel Tovar

CVM Theriogenology Club

CVM Surgery Club

CVM Radiology Club

CVM Small Ruminant / Camelid Club (SCAASRP)

Exotic Animal Medicine Club (EAMC)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Alyssa Flores, 2027
Vice President Hayley DesCoteaux, 2026
Secretary
Treasurer
Fundraising Chair Sophia Pogranichniy, 2027  &  Carter McFadden, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Walter Renberg

President Alexanderia McGill, 2026
Vice President Taylor Chin, 2026
Secretary Allison Burnett, 2025
Treasurer
Wet Lab Coordinator Danny Rosen, 2026
Faculty Advisors Drs. Derek Mosier & Lisa Pohlman

President Carter McFadden, 2027
Vice President Abi Huber, 2027
Secretary Gabby Maroulis, 2026
Treasurer Hannah White, 2026
Activity Chair Jett Novoty, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Elizabeth Davis 

President Kelsey O'Brien, 2025
Vice President
Secretary Ashley Meisel, 2025
Treasurer Katherine Melendez Santiago, 2025
Wet Lab Coordinator Danielle Liesenfeld, 2025
Fundraising Chair Cierra Lohr, 2025
Faculty Advisor Dr. Marjory Artzer 

President Megan McGraw, 2026
Vice President Lucy Schermerhorn, 2026
Treasurer
Secretary Ashley Anderson, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Shane Lyon

Student Chapter of the American College of Veterinary Internal Medicine (SCACVIM)

International Veterinary Student Association 

Pathology and Research Club

Student Chapter Foundation of Veterinary Dentistry

Pride Student Veterinary Medical Community (PrideSVMC)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Cassie Prather (Townsend), 2026
Vice President Emma Jolley, 2027
Treasurer Ally Hazy, 2027
Secretary Tiffany Stucky, 2027
Wet Lab Coordinator Abi Huber, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Jessica Zito

President Destiny Parkhurst, 2026
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Summer Camp Chairs 
Faculty Advisor Dr. Callie Rost

President Kortnee Van Nest, 2025
Vice President Sophie Xie, 2027
Secretary Maura Porter, 2026
Treasurer
Outreach Coordinator Reese Bailey, 2025
Faculty Advisor Dr. Callie Rost

President Jiashi Feng, 2025
Vice President Yi Wen, 2025
Treasurer
Secretary Jessica Burger, 2026
Faculty Advisor Drs. Jason Grady & So Lee Park

President Maura Porter, 2026
Vice President Mengqiao (Sophie) Xie, 2027
Treasurer Mia Kim, 2027
Secretary
Social Media/Design Chair
Faculty Advisor Dr. Peying Fong

Association of Asian Veterinary Medical Professionals

American Society of Laboratory Animal Practitioners

Veterinary Emergency and Critical Care Society (SCVECC)

VOICE

VetMed ROCKS

Independent Student Organization Officers (ISO) / Affiliated Organizations
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Thomas Christensen, 2026
Vice President Mallory Beltz, 2027
Secretary Ally Hazy, 2027
Treasurer Mary Rosa, 2027
Fundraising Chairs Grace Gregg, 2026
Outreach Chair Michael George (Nix), 2027
Social Chair Callahan Register, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Brad White

President Kylie Acebedo, 2026
Vice President Kaitlyn Desmond, 2026
Treasurer Sophia Juarez, 2027
Secretary
Chi University Ambassador Molly Giesbrecht, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Judy Klimek

Co-Presidents Astrid Carcamo, 2026
Treasurer
Secretary Camila Amrein Almira, 2026
Social Media Chair Luis Lujan, 2026
Faculty Advisor Dr. Katherine KuKanich 

President Ashley Kragelund, 2026
Vice President Elizabeth Scarbrough, 2026
Secretary Molly Millett, 2027
Treasurer Jenna Nevius, 2027
Fundraising Shannon Spillers, 2027
Events/Wetlab Coordinator
Faculty Advisor Dr. Brad Crauer

President Ilya Verekhman, 2027
Vice President Danielle Lopez, 2026
Secretary Weston Ahles, 2027
Treasurer Molly Giesbrecht, 2027
Fundraising & Marketing Chair Rachel Calame, 2026
BCB Coordinator Maggie Whitehurst, 2027
Faculty Advisor Dr. Neala Boyer

Christian Veterinary Fellowship (CVF)

Veterinary Business Management Club (VBMA)

Student Chapter of the Association of Shelter Veterinarians (SCASV)

Integrative Medicine Club 

LatinX Veterinary Medical Association

Updated 7/18/2024 LC



CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

President Greta Karwath, 2026
President-Elect Jimena Kilian, 2027
Vice President Michaela George, 2027
Secretary Madison Gagneaux, 2027
Treasurer Alyssa Schorn, 2026
Treasurer-Elect Dylan Wootton, 2027
Senior Delegate Annie Harris, 2026
Junior Delegate Alyssa  Flores, 2027
Intramural Chair Kaitlyn Desmond, 2026
Fundraising Chair Mackenzie Birney, 2027
Fundraising Chairs-Elect
Wellness Chair Reaghan Jokovich, 2026
Outreach Chair
Hill's Representative- Sr. Rayanna Otterholt, 2026
Hill's Representative- Jr. Carley LaDu, 2027
Faculty Advisor - Sr Dr. Robert Larson
Faculty Advisor - Jr Dr. Mary Lynn Higginbotham

Chancellor Rayanna Otterholt, 2026
Clerk Gabrielle Maroulis, 2026
Class of 2025 Justices Kayla Majors, Carly Straight
Class of 2025 Alternates (Primary) Violet Biggs, Elaine LaRoche
Class of 2025 Alternates (Secondary) Kaitlyn Megee, Lauren Wienker
Class of 2026 Justices
Class of 2026 Alternates
Class of 2027 Justices Whitney Mahan, Destiny Serrano
Class of 2027 Alternates Mary Rosa, Shannon Spillers
Class of 2028 Justices
Class of 2028 Alternates
Faculty Advisor Dr. Walter Renberg

Student Board of Ethical Behavior

Student Chapter of the American Veterinary Medical Association (SAVMA)
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

Alliance Animal Health Reese Bailey (2025)
AVMA Trust Alyssa Schorn (2026)

Banfield Pet Hospital
Andrew Sparks (2025), Claire Stastka(2025), 
Jacob Litsey (2026), Sean Mulvihill (2026)

Blue Pearl Faith McDonald (2026)
Blue River Pet Care Kylee Miller (2025)
Community Veterinary Partners Haley Cuba (2026)
Dechra Faith Stapleton (2026)
Elanco Animal Health Rosalie Gude (2026)
ESMS - Inova Partners Amanda Bolinger (2026)
Ethos Veterinary Health Samantha Waddell (2026)
Global Talent Partners Kaitlyn Desmond (2026)
Harbor.vet Random Keegan (2025), Cheyenne Town (2027)
Harrison's Bird Foods Bryce Gabbard (2027)
Hill's Pet Nutrition Rayanna Otterholt (2026), Carley LaDu (2027)
Idexx Gabrielle Maroulis (2026)
Innovetive Pet Care Aubrie Rich (2025)
Lafeber Greta Karwath (2026)
MedVet Rachel Calame (2026), Maura Porter (2026)
Merck Animal Health Caleb Hildebrand (2026)

Mission Veterinary Partners
Devyn Corrales (2025)
Danielle Lopez (2026), Stephenie Severson (2026)

Modern Animal Kylie Acebedo (2026)
Nutramax Deanna Gennett (2025)
NVA Allison Burnett (2025), Destiny Serrano (2027)
Oxbow Animal Health (Compana Pet Brands) Greta Karwath (2026)
PetVet365 Kaitlyn Desmond (2026), Shannon Spillers (2027)
Purina Pet Care (Nestlé) Sara Macfarlane(2025), Ivy Schmid (2026), Ava Hisel (2027)
Royal Canin Destiny Parkhurst (2026)
Southern Veterinary Partners Deanna Gennett (2025), Kaden Strom (2026)
Total Planning Veterinary Services Rahyne Keegan (2025)
VCA Animal Hospitals Ilya Verekhman (2027)
Veterinary Emergency Group Annie Harris (2026), Alyssa Flores (2027)
Veterinary Practice Partners Marissa Mezzadri (2025)
VETgirl Gianna Davella (2026)
Western Veterinary Partners Samantha Jansen (2025), Hannah Franz (2026)
Zoetis Reaghan Jokovich (2026), Jaycie Habeck (2027)

Commerical Company Student Representatives
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CVM Class/Club Officers and Student Representatives

Class of 2025 Class of 2026
Heidi Anderson Elayna Anderson
Allison Burnett Meredith Edelmon
Devyn Corrales Mackenzie Germino
Carlie Dill Emily Headrick
Dani Duran Mackenzie Horn
Skylar Gray Desiree Jenks
Lauren Greiner Shawna Kirk
Julia Gross Chance Kopsa
Bryant Karlin Alyssa Leslie
Cierra Lohr Danielle Lopez
Emma McClure Luis Lujan Zavala
Kaitlyn Megee Kylynn Mallen
Ashley Meisel Megan McGraw
Kelsey O'Brien Kristina Powell
Ashley Shandy Elizabeth Scarbrough
Andrew Sparks Alyssa Schorn
Brianna Trent Serena Schotanus
Avery Wagner Kaden Strom
Samantha Wylie Bonnie Tompkins

Ariana Van Pelt
Charles Wassberg
Jayme Williams

Class of 2027 Class of 2028
Weston Ahles
Avery Dull
Mackenzie Faircloth
MollyAnn Giesbrecht
Whitney Leiblie
Whitney Mahan
Lauryn Mauler
Maeve McDonald
Carter McFadden
Hannah Morrison
Jerilyn Nelson
Lindsay Payne
Kaley Rottinghaus
Tessa Wallis
Maggie Whitehurst
Mengqiao (Sophie) Xie

CVM Student Ambassadors
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